

Purna Nand & Ors. vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWPOA No.6965 of 2020

09.04.2024

Present:

Mr. A.K. Gupta and Ms. Babita Chauhan,
Advocates, for the petitioners.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr.
Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General
and Mr. Arsh Rattan, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondents /State.

List on 23.05.2024 before the appropriate

Bench.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

April 09, 2024
(reena)