

Purna Nand vs. State

CWPOA No. 6965 of 2020

23.08.2024 Present: Ms. Babita, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for respondents.

As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner, list on ***26th November, 2024*** along with ***CWPOA No.***
7031 of 2020.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 23, 2024
(ms)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge