

**Ishwar Dutt and others Versus State of Himachal Pradesh
and others a/w connected matters**

**CWPOA No.7031 of 2020 a/w CWPOA
Nos.6958, 6960, 6961 and 6965 of 2020**

26.11.2024 Present: None for the petitioners.

Mr. Hemant K. Verma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State, in all the petitions.

As prayed for by Learned State Counsel, list these matters after two weeks.

**(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge**

November 26, 2024
[Bhardwaj]