

Ishwar Dutt versus State of H.P. and others
a/w connected matters

**CWPOA No. 7031 of 2020 a/w
CWPOA Nos. 6958, 6960, 6961 and
6965 of 2020**

30.12.2024 Present: Mr. Bonit Thakur, Advocate vice Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner(s) in all petitions.

Mr. Pratush Sharma, Additional Advocate General for the respondents-State in all the petitions.

List on **3rd January, 2025** before
appropriate Bench.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

December 30, 2024
(himani)