

**Ishwar Dutt and others vs. State of H.P. and others
a/w connected matters.**

**CWPOA No.7031 of 2020 a/w CWPOA
Nos.6958, 6960, 6961 and 6965 of 2020**

23.04.2026 Present: Mr. Bonit Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Ashwani K. Gupta,
Advocate, for the petitioner(s), in all the petitions.

Mr. Hemant Kumar Verma, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondents-State.

Learned counsel for the parties submits that the
matter is still pending adjudication before the Principal
Division Bench.

In view of the above, the matter is adjourned to
09.07.2026.

April 23, 2026
(ankit)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge